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Weight: 6.128 I @239x10x33.5
O.E.M. MAKE o &
6NO 615 301 VW &=
|2 MAKE
CHRYSLER
1 SEAT
|
VW
Trac. CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
CHRYSLER
PT CRUISER (PT_) 06.00-12.10 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
2.0 (ECC) Gasolina FWD 1996 104 141 06.00-09.04 g
SEAT
AROSA (6H1) 05.97-06.04 Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
1.0 (AER) -12/00 Gasolina FWD = 999 37 50 05.97-06.04 g
1.0 (ALD) -12/00 Gasolina FWD = 999 37 50 05.97-06.04 g
1.0 (ALL) -12/00 Gasolina FWD = 999 37 50 05.97-06.04 g
1.0 (ANV) -12/00 Gasolina FWD = 999 37 50 05.97-06.04 g
1.0 (AUC) -12/00 Gasolina FWD 999 37 50 05.97-06.04 g
VW
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
POLO Il (6N1) 10.94-10.99 Segment)
451.0 (AEV) -02/95, vehicles with ABS, Gasolina FWD 1043 33 45 10.94-09.96 g
vehicles without ABS
551.3 (ADX) -ch SW008500 Gasolina FWD 1296 40 55 10.94-04.97 g
751.6 (AEA) Gasolina FWD 1598 55 75 10.94-10.99 g
751.6 (AEE) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 10.94-1099 g
751.6 (AHS) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 10.94-10.99 g
75 1.6 4motion (AEA) Gasolina 4WD 1598 55 75 08.95-10.99 g
1.9D (AEF) -ch 6N-T-W070000 Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 10.99-09.01 g
641.9D (AEF) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 10.94-1099 g
Estate Van (Supermini car-B
POLO III VAN (6V5) 12.95-09.01 Segment)
1.4 (AEX) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 08.97-12.99 g
1.4 (AUA) Gasolina FWD = 1390 55 75 06.00-09.01 g
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1.6 (AEE)

1.7 SDI (AKU)
1.9 SDI (AEY)
1.9SDI (AGP)
1.9SDI (AQM)

POLO Il VAN (6N1) 09.94-12.99
1.0 (AEV)

1.6

19D

POLO Il CLASSIC/DERBY / FLIGHT (6V2) 01.95-11.09
1.0 TotalFlex

1.6 TotalFlex
1.8

1.8 TotalFlex
2.0 Total Flex
1.8 TotalFlex

1.8 Hybrid

1.9TDI (AHU)

POLO Il PLAYA /IBIZA 01.95-11.09
1.0 (ALD)

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.8
1.8

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1598
1716
1896
1896
1896

1043
1598
1896

999
1595
1781
1781
1984
1781

1781

1896

999
1595
1595
1598
1781
1781

55 75 09.97-12.98
44 60 08.97-12.99
47 64 12.95-08.99
50 68 10.99-09.01

50 68 10.99-09.01

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
33 45 10.94-12.99 g

55 75 09.94-12.95 g
47 64 10.94-12.99 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
37 50 08.96-12.01

64 87 08.98-09.01
75 102 08.98-08.01
82 111 08.98-07.02
74 101 06.99-07.05

74 101 05.96-09.01
85 116 04.97-09.98 g

67 91 01.97-08.99 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

37 50 05.99-05.02
74 101 01.98-08.00
76 103 10.99-10.04
74 101 01.95-11.09
66 90 07.94-10.99

82 112 01.99-12.03



